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LED-lamppu G45 230V 1W 70Im E27 320° 827

Tuotekoodi 15740

Varilampétila
Valovirta

lammin valkoinen 2700K
70luumenia

Valaistusteho Im79 70Im/W

Syéttojannite
Teho
Maksimiteho
Linssin kulma
Kanta

Cri

Kayttoika
Korkeus
Halkaisija
Kytkentamaara
Kayttdymparisto
Sertifikaatit

Energialuokka

230V

1w

1w

320°

E27

80

25000h
69.0mm
45.0mm
12500kertaa
sisa- ja ulkokayttoon
CE,RoHS
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